


<b>Henderson Water Utility</b>														
<b>KY 2084/Airline Road Utility Relocation Project</b>														
				<b>M Bowling</b>		<b>Koberstein Contracting</b>		<b>Blankenberger Brothers</b>		<b>Deig Bros.</b>		<b>Ragle</b>		
<b>Item #</b>	<b>Bid Item</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>	
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$ 28,360.00	\$ 28,360.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 9,900.00	
2	12" Potable Water Main	143	Linear Feet	\$ 250.00	\$ 35,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 269.00	\$ 38,467.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 37,895.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 78,650.00	
3	8" Potable Water Main	193	Linear Feet	\$ 150.00	\$ 28,950.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 27,985.00	\$ 251.00	\$ 48,443.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 54,040.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 44,390.00	
4	2" Potable Water Main	50	Linear Feet	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,000.00	
5	8" Sewer Force Main	23	Linear Feet	\$ 280.00	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 28,980.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 17,250.00	
6	Connection No. 1	1	Lump Sum	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	
7	Connection No. 2	1	Lump Sum	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00	
8	Connection No. 3	1	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	
9	Connection No. 4	1	Lump Sum	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	
10	Connection No. 5	1	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 3,990.00	
11	Connection No. 6	1	Lump Sum	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	
12	Connection No. 7	1	Lump Sum	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	
13	Connection No. 8	1	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,260.00	\$ 6,260.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	
14	Misc. Grading, Seeding, Mulching & Erosion Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,250.00	
				<b>\$ 137,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 178,195.00</b>		<b>\$ 190,570.00</b>		<b>\$ 198,165.00</b>		<b>\$ 198,330.00</b>		
If exceptions taken were they acceptable?					<b>No Exceptions</b>					<b>No Exceptions</b>				
Bid Form Signed, Sealed, and Notarized					<b>yes</b>					<b>yes</b>				
Affidavits Supplied and Signed					<b>yes</b>					<b>yes</b>				
Local Bid Preference Affidavit					<b>yes</b>					<b>yes</b>				
Acknowledged Receipt of Addenda 1 & 2					<b>yes</b>					<b>no</b>				
Bid Bond					<b>yes</b>					<b>yes</b>				
Days from award to shop drawings					<b>30</b>					<b>10</b>				
Days from shop drawing approval to substantial completion					<b>60</b>					<b>70</b>				
Certification: The prices tabulated above are as set forth in the Bidder's proposals.														
This tabulation is true and accurate, to the best of my knowledge and belief.														
By: 														
Thomas D. Williams, P.E.														